Datenblatt

Geopress K Gas-Bogen 45°
mit SC-Contur

- Pressanschllsse
Ausstattung

0O-Ring HNBR

Modell 9726G

Artikel 821 678

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Q r N o

Durchmesser
Gewicht
Volumen

Werkstoff

05263055aa6cc0882d101003a676054a649e7dc

40
46 mm
83 mm
70 mm
302 g
1243,2 cm?
Kunststoff

1/1
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